
Film Screenings
Fri 19 Nov - Sun 12 Dec 2021

And much more!
See www.thegulbenkian.co.uk

Fri 19, Tue 23 - Thu 25 Nov, 7pm The French Dispatch (15)

Sat 20 Nov, 2pm & 7pm Banff Mountain Film Festival World Tour (12A)

Sun 21 & Sun 28 Nov, 3pm Family Film: The Boss Baby 2 - Family Business (PG)

Sun 21 & Mon 22 Nov, 7pm The Last Duel (18)

Fri 26 & Tue 30 Nov, 7pm

Sat 27 Nov, 3pm AFC: Dune (12A)

Sat 27 - Mon 29 Nov, Wed 1 
& Thu 2 Dec, 7pm

Spencer (12A)

Fri 3 Dec, 7pm & Sat 11 Dec , 3pm 
(AFC)

The Nightmare Before Christmas (PG)

Sat 4 Dec, 11am Family Film: The Polar Express (U)

Sat 4 Dec, 2:30pm Anything Goes (recorded)

Sat 4, Sun 5, Wed 8 & Tue 14 
Dec, 7pm

Eternals (12A)

Sun 5 Dec, 3pm Family Film: Home Alone (PG)

Tue 7 Dec, 7pm Elf (PG)

Thu 9 Dec, 7:15pm & Sun 12 
Dec, 2pm

ROH: The Nutcracker

Fri 10 Dec, 7pm Tick, Tick... Boom! (12A)

Last Night In Soho (18)

Scan for film listings

Sat 11 & Thu 16 Dec, 7pm Mothering Sunday (15)

Sun 12 Dec, 10:30am Frozen Sing-Along! (PG)



Film Screenings
Sun 12 - Sun 19 Dec 2021

Sun 12 Dec, 10:30am Frozen Sing-Along! (PG)

Sun 12 Dec, 2pm ROH: The Nutcracker

Sun 12 Dec, 6pm It's A Wonderful Life (U)

Tue 14 Dec, 7pm Eternals (12A)

Wed 15 Dec, 7:15pm

Thu 16 Dec, 7pm Mothering Sunday (15)

Fri 17 & Sun 19 Dec, 7pm King Richard (PG)

Sat 18 Dec, 11am Family Film: Arthur Christmas (U)

Sat 18 Dec, 3pm Family Film: The Muppet Christmas Carol (U)

Sat 18 Dec, 7pm Silent Night (15)

Sun 19 Dec, 11:30am Family Film: A Boy Called Christmas (U)

Sun 19 Dec, 3pm A Boy Called Christmas (U)

ROH: Tosca

Scan for film listings

And much more!
See www.thegulbenkian.co.uk

Gulbenkian will be closed from Mon 20 Dec 2021
Wishing you all a very merry Christmas 

and a happy new year!
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